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Gesamtwertung: UAC-Tour Damen Zeit

Rang BIB Name Gruppe Mannschaft / Verein Gesamt 1 2 3 4

1 745 LISKO Stefanie U30w RadUNION Salzburg 1 05:12:30,87 00:16:59,87 02:01:30,00 00:54:56,00 01:59:05,00

2 747 ECKERSTORFER Karin U30w Team Melasan Sport 1 05:21:13,47 00:16:44,47 02:07:17,00 00:58:07,00 01:59:05,00

3 788 GEIERLEHNER Daniela U30w Sportunion Waidhofen/Ybbs 05:28:37,92 00:17:26,92 02:09:46,00 01:02:20,00 01:59:05,00
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Gesamtwertung: UAC-Tour Herren Zeit

Rang BIB Name Gruppe Mannschaft / Verein Gesamt 1 2 3 4

1 792 SCHÄTZL Martin U30m RSV 1895 Passau 04:30:52,60 00:14:07,60 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:06,00

2 744 REINLEIN André U40m Racing Team WINAX - food artists 04:31:00,67 00:14:15,67 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:06,00

3 787 SIEVERS Marius U40m LA ONDA & SBB 1 04:31:13,65 00:14:25,65 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:09,00

4 735 AHRENDT Benjamin U40m LA ONDA & SBB 1 04:31:36,11 00:14:52,11 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:05,00

5 739 PERKOVIC Boris U40m Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 04:31:43,52 00:14:48,52 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:16,00

6 728 HOSP Jonas U30m UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 04:31:45,78 00:15:00,78 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:06,00

7 755 MITTERBAUER Christoph U40m Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer #1 04:31:45,99 00:14:47,99 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:19,00

8 722 KISLINGER Simon U40m Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer #1 04:31:53,37 00:14:52,37 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:22,00

9 727 KOPPER Raphael U30m RadUNION Salzburg 04:31:54,97 00:15:06,97 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:09,00

10 759 STAUDINGER Alfred U40m Tri BOA-Union Innerschwand 04:31:55,70 00:15:07,70 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:09,00

11 719 SAMETINGER Benedikt U30m Team Melasan Sport 04:32:00,69 00:14:48,69 01:45:41,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:09,00

12 732 ZISSER Bernhard U50m Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 04:32:02,22 00:15:14,22 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:09,00

13 716 KIRCH Mario U50m RadUNION Salzburg 04:32:10,58 00:15:15,58 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:16,00

14 731 KÜHMEL Sandro U50m LA ONDA & SBB 1 04:32:18,36 00:14:35,36 01:45:17,00 00:49:32,00 01:42:54,00

15 791 FUCHS André Gabriel U30m UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 04:32:40,18 00:15:13,18 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:48,00

16 717 HOLZMANN Hannes U50m Bike Friends Salzburg 04:32:50,96 00:15:10,96 01:45:17,00 00:50:01,00 01:42:22,00

17 713 GÖTZE Danny U50m LA ONDA & SBB 2 04:32:53,30 00:15:37,30 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:37,00

18 749 ORTEGA MORENO Oscar U40m Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 04:34:37,21 00:15:04,21 01:45:17,00 00:51:57,00 01:42:19,00

19 757 BOSNIATZKI Marek U50m LA ONDA & SBB 2 04:35:53,08 00:14:32,08 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:46:42,00

20 701 STEINBACH Wolfgang U60m RC Maroitalia Racing Team 04:36:57,96 00:14:50,96 01:45:17,00 00:49:59,00 01:46:51,00

21 796 MACHNER Marcel U30m Team Melasan Sport 04:37:09,25 00:14:27,25 01:45:17,00 00:55:16,00 01:42:09,00

22 725 KRÖLL Michael U50m Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 04:38:08,57 00:14:56,57 01:45:17,00 00:51:04,00 01:46:51,00

23 705 KÜHNELT Harry U60m Team Ur-Krostitzer Vermarc 04:38:29,88 00:16:05,88 01:45:17,00 00:54:48,00 01:42:19,00

24 737 HAMEDINGER Markus U30m Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer #1 04:39:56,68 00:15:51,68 01:45:17,00 00:51:57,00 01:46:51,00

25 738 PIERMAYR Marcel U40m RadUNION Salzburg 1 04:39:59,30 00:16:09,30 01:51:43,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:45,00

26 729 LOISON Xavier U50m RC Gruppetto Graz 04:42:48,11 00:15:54,11 01:45:17,00 00:52:01,00 01:49:36,00

27 800 DICKBAUER Manuel U40m - 04:44:52,28 00:14:36,28 01:45:17,00 01:02:50,00 01:42:09,00

28 720 HÖLZL Michael U40m Intersport Mühl4tler Bike Team 04:45:38,44 00:15:17,44 01:45:17,00 01:02:50,00 01:42:14,00

29 773 GREISBERGER Georg U30m Tri Boa-Union Innerschwand 04:45:57,52 00:15:02,52 01:45:17,00 01:02:50,00 01:42:48,00

30 741 KRENN Andreas U30m Team Melasan Sport 04:51:03,89 00:15:52,89 01:54:19,00 00:51:22,00 01:49:30,00

31 743 NEUMÜLLER Lukas U30m RadUNION Salzburg 1 04:53:02,26 00:16:00,26 01:54:19,00 00:51:57,00 01:50:46,00

32 753 KLAMMLER Robert U40m RC Gruppetto Graz 04:53:59,64 00:15:42,64 01:55:05,00 00:52:26,00 01:50:46,00

33 794 SCHASCHING David U30m Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer #2 04:56:29,05 00:15:43,05 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 02:06:07,00

34 763 KÖLDORFER Sandro U30m UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 04:56:50,30 00:16:01,30 01:55:05,00 00:54:49,00 01:50:55,00

35 710 SCHARL Ulli U30m UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 04:57:27,35 00:15:05,35 01:45:17,00 00:50:58,00 02:06:07,00

36 751 NEUWEG Manfred U40m neubike.at 2 04:57:44,84 00:16:16,84 01:58:25,00 00:52:01,00 01:51:02,00

37 750 MICHETSCHLÄGER Sebastian U40m Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer #1 04:58:25,35 00:15:00,35 01:45:17,00 00:52:01,00 02:06:07,00

38 771 FORSTHUBER Hannes U40m RadUNION Salzburg 04:58:36,45 00:15:15,45 01:45:17,00 00:51:57,00 02:06:07,00

39 765 KNITEL Philipp U30m Picher Racing Team 05:03:15,64 00:15:30,64 01:54:19,00 01:02:50,00 01:50:36,00

40 764 KISLINGER Andreas U40m Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer #2 05:05:44,63 00:15:57,63 01:51:43,00 00:51:57,00 02:06:07,00

41 707 MESEBERG Lars U50m LA ONDA & SBB 2 05:07:34,54 00:14:18,54 01:44:19,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

42 762 LICHTENWÖHRER Wesley U30m RC Grieskirchen 05:07:41,94 00:16:19,94 02:01:24,00 00:54:49,00 01:55:09,00

43 740 SCHNUGG Reinhard U50m LAND LEBEN Radteam Salzburg ARBÖ 05:09:21,81 00:16:19,81 02:00:36,00 00:54:49,00 01:57:37,00

44 767 NIERULA Dominik U30m RadUNION Salzburg 05:09:32,59 00:15:18,59 01:45:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

45 801 WIENEROITHER Matthias U40m Team Melasan Sport 05:10:05,39 00:15:51,39 01:45:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

46 721 GROSSAUER Rene U50m RC Gruppetto Graz 05:10:15,30 00:16:19,30 02:01:18,00 00:54:49,00 01:57:49,00

47 774 ZELLNER Gerald U30m Intersport Mühl4tler Bike Team 05:11:50,39 00:15:44,39 02:14:17,00 00:52:01,00 01:49:48,00

48 726 KÜHNHAMMER Alexander U50m - 05:11:59,27 00:16:35,27 02:01:30,00 00:54:49,00 01:59:05,00

49 711 SCHINDZIELORZ Robert U50m Project19VeloClub 05:12:22,82 00:15:22,82 02:14:17,00 00:51:57,00 01:50:46,00

50 768 MOHAMMADI Lukas U30m LAND LEBEN Radteam Salzburg ARBÖ 05:13:03,85 00:16:30,85 02:01:14,00 00:57:45,00 01:57:34,00

51 704 LICHTENWÖHRER Ernst U60m RC DANA Pyhrn-Priel 05:13:11,86 00:16:07,86 02:14:17,00 00:52:01,00 01:50:46,00

52 703 WÄLZLEIN Gerhard U60m RC Herpersdorf 1919 05:15:46,43 00:16:20,43 02:07:19,00 00:54:49,00 01:57:18,00

53 709 STEINBICHLER Rudolf U60m LAND LEBEN Radteam Salzburg ARBÖ 05:15:58,56 00:16:21,56 02:01:18,00 00:57:45,00 02:00:34,00

54 786 HAMMER Michael U40m neubike.at 2 05:17:24,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 00:51:57,00 01:49:30,00

55 734 ZOISTER Moritz U30m neubike.at 2 05:17:37,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 00:54:49,00 01:46:51,00

56 799 RIEDL Norbert U50m RSC Wolgsegg 05:19:28,20 00:16:12,20 01:54:19,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00
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57 797 AUER Florian U40m neubike.at 1 05:21:09,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 01:42:22,00

58 790 DELATTRE Dimitri Cuenot Delattre U30m Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer #2 05:26:27,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 00:53:01,00 01:57:29,00

59 702 BUTTINGER Andreas U60m - 05:34:51,56 00:16:34,56 02:14:17,00 00:58:23,00 02:05:37,00

60 793 KASBAUER Josef U60m neubike.at 1 05:35:16,02 00:17:15,02 02:13:47,00 00:58:07,00 02:06:07,00

61 714 GELTL Michael U50m Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer 05:39:11,99 00:15:57,99 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

62 746 LIEBMANN-SUDY Michael U40m RC Gruppetto Graz 05:39:22,70 00:16:08,70 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

63 756 PUM Michael U30m Intersport Mühl4tler Bike Team 05:39:39,46 00:16:25,46 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

64 723 HASLINGER Hans-Peter U50m Team Melasan Sport 1 05:39:46,25 00:16:32,25 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

65 708 HANISCH Martin U60m Paracycling-Team RfV All-Heil Beckum 05:44:24,66 00:21:10,66 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

66 715 LEBESMÜHLBACHER Bernhard U50m LAND LEBEN Radteam Salzburg ARBÖ 05:44:54,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

67 733 THALER Thomas U30m Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 2 05:44:54,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

68 752 SCHÖNAUER Thomas U30m Team Melasan Sport 1 05:44:54,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

69 758 MÜLLER Hans U40m - 05:44:54,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

70 761 FRITZ Alexander U40m Team pro-energetic ARBÖ 05:44:54,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

71 769 BREIT Dominik U50m neubike.at 1 05:44:54,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

72 770 BERTLE Lukas U30m Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 2 05:44:54,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

73 798 SCHMIDSBERGER Norbert U60m RSC Bad Ischl 05:44:54,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00
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Gesamtwertung: UAC-Tour Damen Punkte

Pl. Name Mannschaft / Verein Ges. Et. 1 S2-1 S2-2 S2-3 Et. 2 S3-1 S3-2 S3-3 Et. 3 S4-1 S4-2 S4-3 Et. 4

1 LISKO Stefanie RadUNION Salzburg 1 310 25 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 25 20

2 ECKERSTORFER Karin Team Melasan Sport 1 290 30 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 30

3 GEIERLEHNER Daniela Sportunion Waidhofen/Ybbs 225 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 25

rot = Streichresultat
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Gesamtwertung: UAC-Tour Herren Punkte

Pl. Name Mannschaft / Verein Ges. Et. 1 S2-1 S2-2 S2-3 Et. 2 S3-1 Et. 3 S4-1 S4-2 S4-3 Et. 4

1 SCHÄTZL Martin RSV 1895 Passau 258 30 25 14 20 14 30 15 25 30 30 25

2 MESEBERG Lars LA ONDA & SBB 2 140 20 30 30 30 30

3 AHRENDT Benjamin LA ONDA & SBB 1 135 6 25 14 30 30 30

4 BOSNIATZKI Marek LA ONDA & SBB 2 108 13 20 25 25 25

5 KIRCH Mario RadUNION Salzburg 99 20 20 14 8 12 20 5

6 KISLINGER Simon Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer #1 86 5 5 20 13 15 25 3

7 REINLEIN André Racing Team WINAX - food artists 84 25 15 25 4 15

8 MACHNER Marcel Team Melasan Sport 84 14 15 12 20 14 9

9 FUCHS André Gabriel UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 56 7 15 14 20

10 SIEVERS Marius LA ONDA & SBB 1 43 15 4 10 14

11 KÜHMEL Sandro LA ONDA & SBB 1 39 12 11 2 14

12 PERKOVIC Boris Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 35 9 20 6

13 STEINBACH Wolfgang RC Maroitalia Racing Team 34 7 25 2

14 HOSP Jonas UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 34 3 3 8 20

15 SCHARL Ulli UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 32 2 15 15

16 WIENEROITHER Matthias Team Melasan Sport 29 15 14

17 ZISSER Bernhard Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 29 9 9 11

18 DICKBAUER Manuel - 27 11 3 13

19 SAMETINGER Benedikt Team Melasan Sport 25 8 5 12

20 STAUDINGER Alfred Tri BOA-Union Innerschwand 22 10 4 8

21 KOPPER Raphael RadUNION Salzburg 18 2 6 10

22 KRÖLL Michael Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 18 4 14

23 KÜHNELT Harry Team Ur-Krostitzer Vermarc 17 13 4

24 MITTERBAUER Christoph Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer #1 16 10 3 3

25 HOLZMANN Hannes Bike Friends Salzburg 15 15

26 GÖTZE Danny LA ONDA & SBB 2 11 11

27 HÖLZL Michael Intersport Mühl4tler Bike Team 11 4 7

28 GREISBERGER Georg Tri Boa-Union Innerschwand 9 3 6

29 SCHASCHING David Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer #2 7 7

30 ORTEGA MORENO Oscar Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 6 2 4

31 MICHETSCHLÄGER Sebastian Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer #1 4 4

32 PIERMAYR Marcel RadUNION Salzburg 1 3 3

33 NIERULA Dominik RadUNION Salzburg 2 2

34 AUER Florian neubike.at 1 2 2

35 NEUWEG Manfred neubike.at 2 2 2

rot = Streichresultat
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Gesamtwertung: UAC-Tour Masters Zeit

Rang BIB Name Gruppe Mannschaft / Verein Gesamt 1 2 3 4

1 732 ZISSER Bernhard U50m Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 04:32:02,22 00:15:14,22 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:09,00

2 716 KIRCH Mario U50m RadUNION Salzburg 04:32:10,58 00:15:15,58 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:16,00

3 731 KÜHMEL Sandro U50m LA ONDA & SBB 1 04:32:18,36 00:14:35,36 01:45:17,00 00:49:32,00 01:42:54,00

4 717 HOLZMANN Hannes U50m Bike Friends Salzburg 04:32:50,96 00:15:10,96 01:45:17,00 00:50:01,00 01:42:22,00

5 713 GÖTZE Danny U50m LA ONDA & SBB 2 04:32:53,30 00:15:37,30 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:37,00

6 757 BOSNIATZKI Marek U50m LA ONDA & SBB 2 04:35:53,08 00:14:32,08 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:46:42,00

7 701 STEINBACH Wolfgang U60m RC Maroitalia Racing Team 04:36:57,96 00:14:50,96 01:45:17,00 00:49:59,00 01:46:51,00

8 725 KRÖLL Michael U50m Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 04:38:08,57 00:14:56,57 01:45:17,00 00:51:04,00 01:46:51,00

9 705 KÜHNELT Harry U60m Team Ur-Krostitzer Vermarc 04:38:29,88 00:16:05,88 01:45:17,00 00:54:48,00 01:42:19,00

10 729 LOISON Xavier U50m RC Gruppetto Graz 04:42:48,11 00:15:54,11 01:45:17,00 00:52:01,00 01:49:36,00

11 707 MESEBERG Lars U50m LA ONDA & SBB 2 05:07:34,54 00:14:18,54 01:44:19,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

12 740 SCHNUGG Reinhard U50m LAND LEBEN Radteam Salzburg ARBÖ 05:09:21,81 00:16:19,81 02:00:36,00 00:54:49,00 01:57:37,00

13 721 GROSSAUER Rene U50m RC Gruppetto Graz 05:10:15,30 00:16:19,30 02:01:18,00 00:54:49,00 01:57:49,00

14 726 KÜHNHAMMER Alexander U50m - 05:11:59,27 00:16:35,27 02:01:30,00 00:54:49,00 01:59:05,00

15 711 SCHINDZIELORZ Robert U50m Project19VeloClub 05:12:22,82 00:15:22,82 02:14:17,00 00:51:57,00 01:50:46,00

16 704 LICHTENWÖHRER Ernst U60m RC DANA Pyhrn-Priel 05:13:11,86 00:16:07,86 02:14:17,00 00:52:01,00 01:50:46,00

17 703 WÄLZLEIN Gerhard U60m RC Herpersdorf 1919 05:15:46,43 00:16:20,43 02:07:19,00 00:54:49,00 01:57:18,00

18 709 STEINBICHLER Rudolf U60m LAND LEBEN Radteam Salzburg ARBÖ 05:15:58,56 00:16:21,56 02:01:18,00 00:57:45,00 02:00:34,00

19 799 RIEDL Norbert U50m RSC Wolgsegg 05:19:28,20 00:16:12,20 01:54:19,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

20 702 BUTTINGER Andreas U60m - 05:34:51,56 00:16:34,56 02:14:17,00 00:58:23,00 02:05:37,00

21 793 KASBAUER Josef U60m neubike.at 1 05:35:16,02 00:17:15,02 02:13:47,00 00:58:07,00 02:06:07,00

22 714 GELTL Michael U50m Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer 05:39:11,99 00:15:57,99 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

23 723 HASLINGER Hans-Peter U50m Team Melasan Sport 1 05:39:46,25 00:16:32,25 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

24 708 HANISCH Martin U60m Paracycling-Team RfV All-Heil Beckum 05:44:24,66 00:21:10,66 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

25 769 BREIT Dominik U50m neubike.at 1 05:44:54,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

26 798 SCHMIDSBERGER Norbert U60m RSC Bad Ischl 05:44:54,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

27 715 LEBESMÜHLBACHER Bernhard U50m LAND LEBEN Radteam Salzburg ARBÖ 05:44:54,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00
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Gesamtwertung: UAC-Tour Bikecard Zeit

Rang BIB Name Gruppe Mannschaft / Verein Gesamt 1 2 3 4

1 755 MITTERBAUER Christoph U40m Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer #1 02:00:04,99 00:14:47,99 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:19,00

2 722 KISLINGER Simon U40m Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer #1 02:00:09,37 00:14:52,37 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:22,00

3 773 GREISBERGER Georg U30m Tri Boa-Union Innerschwand 02:00:19,52 00:15:02,52 01:45:17,00 01:02:50,00 01:42:48,00

4 759 STAUDINGER Alfred U40m Tri BOA-Union Innerschwand 02:00:24,70 00:15:07,70 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 01:42:09,00

5 720 HÖLZL Michael U40m Intersport Mühl4tler Bike Team 02:00:34,44 00:15:17,44 01:45:17,00 01:02:50,00 01:42:14,00

6 794 SCHASCHING David U30m Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer #2 02:01:00,05 00:15:43,05 01:45:17,00 00:49:22,00 02:06:07,00

7 737 HAMEDINGER Markus U30m Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer #1 02:01:08,68 00:15:51,68 01:45:17,00 00:51:57,00 01:46:51,00

8 764 KISLINGER Andreas U40m Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer #2 02:07:40,63 00:15:57,63 01:51:43,00 00:51:57,00 02:06:07,00

9 753 KLAMMLER Robert U40m RC Gruppetto Graz 02:10:47,64 00:15:42,64 01:55:05,00 00:52:26,00 01:50:46,00

10 751 NEUWEG Manfred U40m neubike.at 2 02:14:41,84 00:16:16,84 01:58:25,00 00:52:01,00 01:51:02,00

11 762 LICHTENWÖHRER Wesley U30m RC Grieskirchen 02:17:43,94 00:16:19,94 02:01:24,00 00:54:49,00 01:55:09,00

12 746 LIEBMANN-SUDY Michael U40m RC Gruppetto Graz 02:30:25,70 00:16:08,70 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

13 756 PUM Michael U30m Intersport Mühl4tler Bike Team 02:30:42,46 00:16:25,46 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

14 790 DELATTRE Dimitri Cuenot Delattre U30m Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer #2 02:35:57,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 00:53:01,00 01:57:29,00

15 734 ZOISTER Moritz U30m neubike.at 2 02:35:57,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 00:54:49,00 01:46:51,00

16 758 MÜLLER Hans U40m - 02:35:57,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 02:06:07,00

17 797 AUER Florian U40m neubike.at 1 02:35:57,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 01:02:50,00 01:42:22,00

18 786 HAMMER Michael U40m neubike.at 2 02:35:57,66 00:21:40,66 02:14:17,00 00:51:57,00 01:49:30,00


